
Yukon Kuskokwim Comprehensive Economic Development Strategy August 2020 Work Session Participation List (includes all attendees who joined for one or more sessions)

First Name Last Name Organization/Affilation Title Email Phone

Aaron Mute Association of Village Council Presidents IT Director amute@avcp.org 907-543-7300
Aaron Moses U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Subsistence Resource Specialist aaron_moses@fws.gov 907-543-1043
Adelheid Herrmann   Alaska Center for Climate Assessment and Policy Bristol Bay Community Leader acherrmann@alaska.edu
Alba Brice Calista Director of Business Development abrice@calistacorp.com 907-275-2984
Andrew Beaver Native Village of Kwigillingok ICWA Program Director tpo@kwigtribe.org 907-588-8114, Ext. 121
Anna Bosin Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities Technical Engineer II/Architect II and Tribal Liaison Anna.bosin@alaska.gov 907-269-6208
Anny Cochrane Alaska Department of Labor + Workforce Development, Bethel Job Center Employment Services Manager anny.cochrane@alaska.gov 907-543-2210
Audrey Alstrom Alaska Native Science + Engineering Program ANSEP Regional Director adalstrom@alaska.edu 907-786-0908

Audrey Leary Association of Village Council Presidents Workforce Development Division aleary@avcp.org
Ben Gray Alaska Department of Fish and Game Assistant Area Management Biologist ben.gray@alaska.gov 907-267-2303
Bertha Prince Nuvista/CEMAI Energy Program Manager energy@nuvistacoop.org 907-562-3103
Bessie Lea Weston Lower Kuskokwim School District Board Member Bessie_weston@lksd.org 907-538-9069
Bill Stamm Alaska Village Electric Cooperative Manager of Village Engineering bstamm@avec.org 907-561-1818 ext 5337
Bonnie James Yupiit School District HR Specialist bjames@yupiit.org 907-825-3611
Boyd Blihovde U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Yukon Delta National Wildlife Refuge Refuge Manager boyd_blihovde@fws.gov
Brenda Pacarro Calista Human Resources Department Workforce and Shareholder Development Supervisor bpacarro@calistacorp.com 907-275-2818

Brett Lannen USDA Rural Development Western Alaska Representative brent.lannen@usda.gov
Brian Hirsch Deerstone Consulting Founder and President brian@deerstoneconsulting.com 907-299-0268

Brian Rendell Lower Kuskokwim School District Skilled Trades Education Specialist brian_rendall@lksd.org
Brooke Wright Yukon River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission Executive Council Chair, Commisioner Brooke.Wright@tananachiefs.org Office: 907-452-8251 

Cell: 907-347-0387
Carol Wilson EXCEL Alaska Executive Director cwilson@kuspuk.org 907-222-0798

Catherine Moncrieff  Yukon River Drainage Fisheries Association Anthropologist catherine@yukonsalmon.org 907-337-8990

Chris McConnell Renewable Energy Alaska Project, Alaska Network of Energy Education and Employment Director cmcconnell@realaska.org 907-947-2736

Clarence Daniel Association of Village Council Presidents, Community Development Division Division Director Clarence@avcp.org 907-543-7461

cell: 907-545-6197
Colin Stewart Lower Kuskokwim School District Education Specialist colin_stewart@lksd.org 907-543-4836
Colleen Laraux Donlin Gold Community Relations Coordinator claraux@donlingold.com  907-244-6750 
Danielle Stickman Western Alaska Partnership (formerly Western Alaska LCC) Network Coordinator dstickman@alaskaconservation.org Direct: 907-433-8203

Cell: 907-691-4417
David (Jeff) Harman Bureau of Indian Affairs - Transportation Supervisory Civil Engineer david.harman@bia.gov 907-271-4164
Deborah Vo Senator Lisa Murkowski's Office Special Assistant for Rural Affairs deborah_vo@murkowski.senate.gov
Dewayne Cooper Bureau of Indian Affairs Housing Specialist dewayne.cooper@bia.gov 907-271-4178
Diane Sam Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Center for Environmentally Threatened Communities Grant Writer dlsam@anthc.org 907-729-2418 

Dustin Madden Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Rural Energy Program Rural Energy Program Manager dmmadden1@anthc.org 907-304-2142
Ellen Napoleon Native Village of Paimut Tribal Council President ellenn@nvptc.org 907-558-6139

Eric Evon Association of Village Council Presidents, Community Development Division Community Development Coordinator EEvon1@avcp.org 907-545-1133
Erik O'Brien Denali Commission  Community and Economic Development Program Manager  eobrien@denali.gov 907-271-1542
Eva Patton U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Office of Subsistence Management Council Coordinator eva_patton@fws.gov office: 907 786 3358  

cell: 907 444 4851
Fannie Black Yuut Elitnaurviat Director of Programs fblack@yuut.org 907-543-0996
Fatima Ochante Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation Village Safe Water Program Water & Sewer Challenge, Planner III fatima.ochante@alaska.gov 907-451-2106
Fred Phillip Bering Sea Elders Group Ambassador beringsea.elders@gmail.com 907-717-5299
Gary Evon Kwigillingok Grant Aviation Agent gfevon@yahoo.com



First Name Last Name Organization/Affilation Title Email Phone

Gisela Chapa U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Yukon Delta National Widlife Refuge Acting Park Ranger gisela_chapa@fws.gov
Greg Stuckey US Department of Housing and Urban Development Administrator, Alaska Office of Native American Programs Greg.M.Stuckey@hud.gov 907-677-9860
Greta Goto Bristol Bay Native Corporation Education Foundation Executive Director greta.l.goto@gmail.com
Heather Stewart Agnew::Beck Consulting Facilitator hstewart@agnewbeck.com 907-277-5522
Jacqueline (Jackie) Garcia Calista Human Resources Department Workforce & Shareholder Training & Development II jgarcia@calistacorp.com 907-275-2812

James Charles Lower Kuskokwim Fish & Game Advisory Committee Advisory Committee Member Jacharles1940@yahoo.com 907-256-6032
Janessa Esquible Orutsararmiut Native Council Partners Program Biologist jesquible@nativecouncil.org 907-543-0523

Cell: 907-545-2005
Jennifer Hooper Association of Village Council Presidents Natural Resources Director JHooper@avcp.org 907-543-7341
Joel Isaak Alaska Department of Education & Early Development, State-Tribal Education Compacting Project Coordinator joel.isaak@alaska.gov
Jon Lewis Kwig Power Company General Manager jlewis@kwigtribe.org  907-588-8626
Jonathan Samuelson Kuskokwim River Intertribal Fish Commission Commission Liaison samuelson.jk@gmail.com
Karl Gleason Federal Highway Administration, Office of Tribal Transportation Tribal Coordinator - Alaska & Northwest Regions karl.gleason@dot.gov Office: 360-619-7823

Cell: 360-448-9133
Katie Lund Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Center for Environmentally Threatened Communities Community Resilience Specialist/Grant Writer kglund@anthc.org

Katie Rearden University of Alaska Fairbanks – Kuskokwim Campus Assistant Director karearden@alaska.edu 907-543-4558
Kendra Krenz Association of Village Council Presidents, Community Development Division Community Development Coordinator KKrenz@avcp.org 907-557-2500
Kristi Williams Calista Government Relations Manager kwilliams1@calistacorp.com 202-374-4901
Kristina Woolston Donlin Gold External Affairs Manager kwoolston@DonlinGold.com
Leila Johnson Calista Shareholder Training and Development Specialist ljohnson@calistacorp.com Office:  907-275-2808

Cell: 907-444-4501
Lynn Polacca Bureau Indian Affairs, Alaska Region Acting Deputy Regional Director for Native Services lynn.polacca@bia.gov
Malinda Chase APIA/Alaska Climate Science Center Tribal Resilience Liaison malindac@apiai.org Office: 907-474-2768

Cell: 907-460-8438
Mark Masteller University of Alaska Fairbanks, Bristol Bay Campus  Assistant Professor, Sustainable Energy mamasteller@alaska.edu 907-414-0198
Mary Sattler Peltola Kuskokwim River Intertribal Fish Commission Executive Director marypeltola@kritfc.org 907 545 6206
Mellisa Johnson Bering Sea Elders Group Executive Director beringsea.elders@gmail.com 907-891-1229 
Michael Black Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Division of Environmental Health and Engineering Director of Community Infrastructure Development mlblack@anthc.org 907-729-3600
Mike Riley Bethel Search & Rescue President mikeoriley@hotmail.com 907-545-1256

Molly Mylius Agnew::Beck Consulting Facilitator mmylius@agnewbeck.com 907-275-5522
Natalie Hanson Nuvista Executive Director nhanson@nuvistacoop.org 907-562-3102
Nicholai Joekay Bethel Housing and Homelessness Coalition; Tundra Women's Coalition Shelter Manager Nicholai_joekay@twcpeace.org 
Nora Shine Nelson
Peter Evon AVCP Regional Housing Authority Chief Operating Officer pevon@avcphousing.org 907-545-2243
Rahnia Boyer Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation Vice President, Village Health & Workforce Development rahnia_boyer@ykhc.org 907-543-6240
Ramona VanCleve Federal Emergency Management Agency Alaska Area Tribal Liaison Ramona.VanCleve@fema.dhs.gov 907-271-4302
Ray Born U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Deputy Refuge Manager vernon_born@fws.gov 907-545-6876
Raychelle Aluaq Daniel Pew Charitable Trusts US Arctic Officer rdaniel@pewtrusts.org O: 202-540-6411 

C: 202-695-9609

Rebecca Wilmarth Donlin Gold Community Outreach rwilmarth@DonlinGold.com
Robert Chambers USDA Rural Development Director, Community Programs robert.chambers@usda.gov Office: 907-761-7770

Cell: 907-982-8641
Sally Russell Cox Alaska Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development Planner, Program Manager sally.cox@alaska.gov 907-269-4588  

Sam Crow Association of Village Council Presidents, Workforce Development Division Workforce Division Director SCrow@avcp.org 907-543-7448
Samantha Angaiak Donlin Gold Community and Tribal Liaison Coordinator sangaiak-miller@DonlinGold.com
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Serena Fitka Yukon River Drainage Fisheries Association Executive Director serena@yukonsalmon.org
Seth O'Brien Association of Village Council Presidents, Community Development Division Community Development Coordinator SOBrien@avcp.org 907-545-4520
Shelly Wade Agnew::Beck Consulting Facilitator shelly@agnewbeck.com 907-242-5326
Steven Aluska Association of Village Council Presidents, Workforce Development Division EET 477 Case Manager saluska@avcp.org
Tisha Kuhns Calista Vice President of Lands tkuhns@calistacorp.com 907-313-9528
Tom Wolf Denali Commission Program Manager twolf@denali.gov 907-271-5232
Vernon Chimegalrea Donlin Gold Community Development and Sustainability Coordinator vchimegalrea@DonlinGold.com
William Naneng Sea Lion Corporation, Hooper Bay General Manager will@sealioncorp.net 907-758-4015


